NO.  WSD-NEWSBSF2-D
Finish: Dark Bronze
Slipfitter Mount An optional cast aluminum mast arm
adapter secures fixture head to nominal 2''(2-3/8''O.D.
pipe size) horizontal steel tenon arm.
NO. WSD-SBT-D
Finish: Dark Bronze
Easy to install for direct wall mounting with 1/2"

screw and base installed.
CODE: 90140-RBC3
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
4 11G D
Company Size Wall Thickness Finish
D
LPT 444 (4X4in.)
555   (5X5in.) 111111 (11gauge)
T
Dark Bronze
10FT
Height
10 F T  (3.0M)
15FT (4.6M)
2 0 F T (6.1M)
2225FT (7.6M)
3 0 F T (9.1M)
Mounting
2.5 inch adapter
Installation:
Fixture Configurations:
Single D90 DN90
T90 TN120 QN90 Q90
D180
Light pole top:
CODE: 90140-RBC3
Lighting and Power Technologies
7101 Whisperfield Drive, Plano, TX 75024 Ph: 877-666-5267  Fax: 972-624-5800